Publication Order Number:
BF421/D
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2005
October, 2005 − Rev. 4
1
BF421, BF423
High Voltage Transistors
PNP Silicon

�
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
BF421ZL1 TO−92 2000/Ammo Pack
BF423 TO−92 5000 Units/Box
BF423ZL1 TO−92 2000/Ammo Pack
(Note: Microdot may be in either location)
BF421ZL1G TO−92
(Pb−Free)
2000/Ammo Pack
BF423G TO−92
(Pb−Free)
5000 Units/Box
BF423ZL1G TO−92
(Pb−Free)
2000/Ammo Pack
BF421, BF423